University Curriculum Committee

2012-2013

Wednesday, October 3, 2012 2:00pm-4:00pm

KC 2259

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #5)

Consent Agenda

® Approval of the Agenda
e Approval of Minutes from 9/26/12

Report from the Chair

Report from the Provost

New Business

7815
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7622
7689

Allied Health Science  PCR

Emphasis in Health Info and Reimbursement
Histotechology Emphasis

Emphasis in Pre-PT

Emphasis in Pre-PAS

Emphasis in Pre-Dosimetry

General Allied Health Science Emphasis
HIR 362 NCP

HIR 365 NCP

HIR 260 NCP

HIR 361 NCP

HIR 364 NCP

HIR 366 NCP

HIR 470 NCP

RIT 334 NCP

AHS 321 NCP

New Emphasis
New Emphasis
New Emphasis
New Emphasis
New Emphasis
New Emphasis



