

**University Curriculum Committee
2012-2013**

**Wednesday, October 3, 2012 2:00pm-4:00pm
KC 2259**

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #5)

Consent Agenda

- Approval of the Agenda
- Approval of Minutes from 9/26/12

Report from the Chair

Report from the Provost

New Business

● 7815	Allied Health Science	PCR	
● 7802	Emphasis in Health Info and Reimbursement		New Emphasis
● 7803	Histotechnology Emphasis		New Emphasis
● 7804	Emphasis in Pre-PT		New Emphasis
● 7805	Emphasis in Pre-PAS		New Emphasis
● 7806	Emphasis in Pre-Dosimetry		New Emphasis
● 7807	General Allied Health Science Emphasis		New Emphasis
● 7808	HIR 362 NCP		
● 7809	HIR 365 NCP		
● 7810	HIR 260 NCP		
● 7811	HIR 361 NCP		
● 7812	HIR 364 NCP		
● 7813	HIR 366 NCP		
● 7814	HIR 470 NCP		
● 7622	RIT 334	NCP	
● 7689	AHS 321	NCP	